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TABOURET - LOW STOOL

REF: FAMANTTO38

STRUCTURE

FRAME

Tissu / Fabric : Discontinued

Finition bois / Wood finish : Miel - Honey HB101M

Hétre massif

Assemblage: Traditionnel

FINITION BOIS

Solid beech

Construction: Traditional

WOOD FINISH

Hétre teinté vernis a I'eau

METRAGE TISSU

Water-stained varnished beech

FABRIC QUANTITY

- FAMANTTO038:2 m

LE SITE
WEBSITE

- FAMANTTO38 : 2 yds
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50 cm
19,7"
50 cm
19,7"
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